
Num. 

2 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

Nome 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

GAROZZO GABRIELE 

PUJATTI NICHOLAS 

COSTA MIGUEL 

CHIURATO MATTIA 

TOMASSI GABRIELE (u10) 

ABBATE ALESSIO MARIO 

CUI YUANPU (u10) 

RASHID AL DHAHERI (u10) 

HELIAS JIMMY (u10) 

CEPIL IGOR 

CIMENES JACOPO GIUSEPPE 

ARENA SALVATORE 

PASIEWICZ KAROL 

SALCE CARLO 

BERGSTROM JOEL 

PANICCIA' RICCARDO (u10) 

SERUSI GIUSEPPE 

COZZOLINO LUIGI 

FILOGAMO ARMANDO (u10) 

BAGNARDI MATTEO 

Classe 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

BRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHN 

UAE 

FRA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

POL 

ITA 

SWE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 
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Num. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

Nome 

MAZZOLA ROCCO 

OLIVIERI FLAVIO 

TESTA RODRIGO 

IDER MICHAEL PATROCCO (u10)

PANAEV ALEXANDER 

COSTANTINO GIANLUCA 

VISOREANU LUCA PAUL (u10) 

IANCU ALEXANDRU 

GALBIATI GIOSUE' 

ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI 

POWELL ALEX 

WEYWADT JONATHAN 

CARANTA JULES (u10) 

SEGRE MATTEO 

PROIETTI VALERIO (u10) 

CASTAGNINA FRANCESCO 

DONNO ELISEO 

PETROVIC ANDREJ 

AL AZHARI KEANU 

LACORTE NICOLA 

DINESEN JULIUS 

SOLDAVINI FRANCISCO 

Classe 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

PRT 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ROU 

ROU 

ITA 

ITA 

JAM 

DNK 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SRB 

UAE 

ITA 

DNK 

ITA 
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Num. 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

Nome 

RINICELLA VALERIO 

SABATINI LEONARDO (u10) 

MALEK LUKAS 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

CAPUANO GIUSEPPE (u10) 

MODONESE RAFEL 

IRFAN COSKUN (u10) 

CAVALLI DAMIANO (u10) 

DE PALO MATTEO 

VIRELLI SIMONE 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

MARENGHI FRANCESCO 

SCOGNAMIGLIO MANUEL 

BUCCI MATTIA 

AMENDOLA FRANCESCO (u10) 

NARDOZI FEDERICO 

TRIFONE EDOARDO 

ALANES LUCAS 

OLIVIERI GIULIO (u10) 

BOHRA AKSHAY 

STENSHORNE MARTINIUS KLEV

BADOER BRANDO 

Classe 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

SVK 

ITA 

ITA 

PER 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FIN 

ITA 

USA 

NOR 

ITA 
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Num. 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

89 

90 

91 

92 

94 

95 

96 

97 

Nome 

DAVID ZACHARY 

POPOV MAKSIMILIAN (u10) 

RUBIO LUENGO MATEO 

FILAFERRO ANDREA 

MIGLIACCIO MICHELE (u10) 

EYCHMANS EAN (u10) 

PACINI ALESSANDRO 

GUBENKO ALEXANDER 

APICELLA ANTONIO 

MARTINESE JACOPO (u10) 

MARTINESE ENRICO 

TSOLOV NIKOLA 

PEDRINI GIACOMO (u10) 

FORNARO MICHELE 

D'AURIA FERDINANDO 

REALE FABIO (u10) 

DEDECKER DOUWE (u10) 

Classe 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

60 MINI 

Naz. 

PHL 

RUS 

USA 

ITA 

ITA 

POL 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

BGR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

BEL 
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